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Description

195005040000
00040

05/04/1950
12:00:00

CALERA-
BAXLEY'S
RESURVEY

Grantor MAPS OF WORD'S
ADDITION

3 80 3 80 Book:3 Pg:80
Sub:BAXLEYS
RESURVEY
OF THE
EASTERN
BLOCK OF
WORDS
ADDITION TO
CALERA
Other:CORRE
CTED
02/11/2010

195005040000
00030

05/04/1950
12:00:00

BAXLEY'S
RESURVEY
WORD'S

Grantor MAPS ADDITION TO
CALERA

3 80

195010110000
00050

10/11/1950
12:00:00

COLUMBIANA
HOMES INC

Grantor MAPS COLUMBIANA 3 82 3 82 Book:3 Pg:82
Sub:COLUMBI
ANA HOMES
INC
Other:CORRE
CTED
02/11/2010

195004150000
00020

04/15/1950
12:00:00

MURPHYS
FISHING
CAMP

Grantor MAPS COOSA RIVER 3 72 3 72 Book:3 Pg:72
Sub:MURPHYS
FISHING
CAMP
Other:CORRE
CTED
02/11/2010

195010110000
00060

10/11/1950
12:00:00

HUBBARD &
GIVHAN
SUBDIV

Grantor MAPS MONTEVALLO 3 81 3 81 Book:3 Pg:81
Sub:HUBBARD
AND GIVHANS
SUBDIVISION
Other:CORRE
CTED
02/11/2010

195012280000
00080

12/28/1950
12:00:00

KEYSTONE-
1ST SECTOR

Grantor MAPS GEORGE'S
RESURVEY

3 79

195012280000
00070

12/28/1950
12:00:00

GEORGE'S
RESURVEY
OF KEY-

Grantor MAPS STONE-
SECTOR 1

3 79 3 79 Book:3 Pg:79
Sub:GEORGE
S
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR ONE
RESURVEY
OF
KEYSTONE
Other:CORRE
CTED
02/11/2010

195002130000
00010

02/13/1950
12:00:00

SHELBY CO.
SCHOOL DIST.

Grantor MAPS TAX MAP-
SHELBY CO.

3 78 3 78 Book:3 Pg:78
Sub:SHELBY
COUNTY
DISTRICT TAX
MAP
Other:CORRE
CTED
02/11/2010


